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Bolts

 #304 STAINLESS STEEL PENTA BOLT
#304 STAINLESS STEEL PENTA BOLT

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

44411 3/8" X 1-1/4" #304 STAINLESS STEEL PENTA BOLT 100 4 31

44414 3/8" X 1-3/4" #304 STAINLESS STEEL PENTA BOLT 100 1 9

23475 3/8" X 2-1/2" #304 STAINLESS STEEL PENTA BOLT 100 4 35

44430 3/8" X 3-1/4" #304 STAINLESS STEEL PENTA BOLT 50 1 7

2959 1/2" X 1-1/2" #304 STAINLESS STEEL PENTA BOLT 25 8 20

2960 1/2" X 2" #304 STAINLESS STEEL PENTA BOLT 25 8 32

44419 1/2" X 2-1/2" #304 STAINLESS STEEL PENTA BOLT 25 8 32

2961 1/2" X 2-1/2" #304 STAINLESS STEEL PENTA BOLT 25 8 36

2962 1/2" X 3" #304 STAINLESS STEEL PENTA BOLT 25 4 20

2963 1/2" X 3-1/2" #304 STAINLESS STEEL PENTA BOLT 25 4 22

2970 1/2" X 4" #304 STAINLESS STEEL PENTA BOLT 100 1 23

GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW ZINC PLATED
1/4" HEX CAP SCREW GRADE 2 ZINC PLATED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

1271 1/4"-20 X 1/2" HEX CAP SCREW GRADE 2 ZINC PLATED 100 16 21

1027 1/4"-20 X 1" HEX CAP SCREW GRADE 2 ZINC PLATED 100 16 27

3/8" HEX CAP SCREW GRADE 2 ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

49310 3/8"-16 X 1" HEX CAP SCREW GRADE 2 ZINC PLATED 100 8 34

8903 3/8"-16 X 1-1/2" HEX CAP SCREW GRADE 2 ZINC PLATED 100 4 28

1/2" HEX CAP SCREW GRADE 2 ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

49440 1/2"-13 X 1" HEX CAP SCREW GRADE 2 ZINC PLATED 100 4 36

49450 1/2"-13 X 1-1/4" HEX CAP SCREW GRADE 2 ZINC PLATED 100 4 42

GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED
1/4" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

21050 1/4"-20 x 1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 16 20

21051 1/4"-20 x 3/4" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 16 42

21052 1/4"-20 x 1" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 16 27

21053 1/4"-20 x 1-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 16 27

21054 1/4"-20 x 1-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 16 34

21055 1/4"-20 x 2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 8 26

21056 1/4"-20 x 2-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 4 16

21057 1/4"-20 x 3" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 4 19

21058 1/4"-20 x 3-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 4 17



 
 www.alliedboltinc.com

		  www.alliedboltinc.com
P: 516-512-7600 F: 516-512-7611

Fastener Power Utility Hardware Catalog September 23, 2024

Copyright © 2024 Allied Bolt Products, LLC. All rights reserved 2 of 28

5/16" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

21064 5/16"-18 x 1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 16 22

21065 5/16"-18 x 3/4" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 16 39

21066 5/16"-18 x 1" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 8 23

21067 5/16"-18 x 1-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 4 14

21068 5/16"-18 x 1-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 4 16

21069 5/16"-18 x 2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 4 20

21070 5/16"-18 x 2-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 4 24

21071 5/16"-18 x 3" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 7

21072 5/16"-18 x 3-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 9

21073 5/16"-18 x 4" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 10

3/8" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

1279 3/8"-16 X 1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 8 31

1281 3/8"-16 X 3/4" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 12 46

21081 3/8"-16 x 1-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 4 19

21082 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 4 22

21083 3/8"-16 x 2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 4 29

21084 3/8"-16 x 2-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 4 35

21085 3/8"-16 x 3" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 11

1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

21092 1/2"-13 X 3/4" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 8

21093 1/2"-13 X 1" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 9

21094 1/2"-13 X 1-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 10

21095 1/2"-13 X 1-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 12

90100 1/2"-13 x 2" GRADE 2 TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 46

21096 1/2"-13 X 2-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 17

21097 1/2"-13 X 3" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 20

21098 1/2"-13 X 3-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 22

21099 1/2"-13 X 4" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 25

5/8" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

21109 5/8"-11 x 1" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 15

21110 5/8"-11 x 1-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 17

21112 5/8"-11 x 1-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 18

21113 5/8"-11 x 2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 23

21114 5/8"-11 x 2-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 27

21115 5/8"-11 x 3" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 31

1289 5/8"-11 X 3-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 25 8 36

21117 5/8"-11 x 4" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 40

3/4" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

21126 3/4"-10 x 1-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 30

21127 3/4"-10 x 2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT  ZINC PLATED 100 1 35

21128 3/4"-10 x 2-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 41

21129 3/4"-10 x 3" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 48

21130 3/4"-10 x 3-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 100 1 54

21131 3/4"-10 x 4" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 50 1 30

21132 3/4"-10 x 4-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX TAP BOLT ZINC PLATED 50 1 32
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GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW ZINC YELLOW PLATED
1/4" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

60100 1/4"-20 X 1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 4 5

60110 1/4"-20 X 3/4" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 16 42

60120 1/4"-20 X 1" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 16 27

60130 1/4"-20 X 1-1/4" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 16 27

60140 1/4"-20 X 1-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 4 10

60150 1/4"-20 X 2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 8 26

60160 1/4"-20 X 2-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 4 16

5/16" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

60240 5/16"-18 X 1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 16 32

60250 5/16"-18 X 3/4" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 4 10

60260 5/16"-18 X 1" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 4 11

60270 5/16"-18 X 1-1/4" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 3

60280 5/16"-18 X 1-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 4

60290 5/16"-18 X 2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 5

60300 5/16"-18 X 2-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 6

60310 5/16"-18 X 3" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 7

3/8" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

60380 3/8"-16 X 1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 8 22

60390 3/8"-16 X 3/4" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 4

60400 3/8"-16 X 1" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 4

60410 3/8"-16 X 1-1/4" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 8 44

60420 3/8"-16 X 1-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 4 23

60430 3/8"-16 X 2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 7

60440 3/8"-16 X 2-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 9

60450 3/8"-16 X 3" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 10

60460 3/8"-16 X 3-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 12

60470 3/8"-16 X 4" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 13

1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

60520 1/2"-13 X 3/4" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 9

60530 1/2"-13 X 1" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 9

60540 1/2"-13 X 1-1/4" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 10

60550 1/2"-13 X 1-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 12

60560 1/2"-13 X 2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 14

60570 1/2"-13 X 2-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 17

60580 1/2"-13 X 3" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 50 1 20

60590 1/2"-13 X 3-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 50 1 12

5/8" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

60690 5/8"-11 X 1" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 15

60700 5/8"-11 X 1-1/4" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 17

60710 5/8"-11 X 1-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 19

60720 5/8"-11 X 2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 23

60730 5/8"-11 X 2-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 25 1 27

60740 5/8"-11 X 3" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 32

60750 5/8"-11 X 3-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 36

60760 5/8"-11 X 4" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 40
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3/4" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

60850 3/4"-10 X 1-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 30

60860 3/4"-10 X 2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 35

60870 3/4"-10 X 2-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 41

60880 3/4"-10 X 3" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 48

60890 3/4"-10 X 3-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 100 1 54

60900 3/4"-10 X 4" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 50 1 30

60910 3/4"-10 X 4-1/2" GRADE 8.8 HEX CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC PLATED 50 1 32

GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 
1/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

1271G 1/4"-20 x 1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 16 24

1273G 1/4"-20 x 3/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 16 30

1027G 1/4"-20 x 1" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 16 27

1270G 1/4"-20 x 1-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 16 42

1802G 1/4"-20 x 1-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 16 46

1272G 1/4"-20 X 2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 8 29

49455G 1/4"-20 x 2-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 13

49060G 1/4"-20 X 2-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 16

49062G 1/4"-20 X 2-3/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 18

49070G 1/4"-20 X 3" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 19

49080G 1/4"-20 X 3-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 21

49100G 1/4"-20 X 4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 24

49110G 1/4"-20 X 4-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 27

49120G 1/4"-20 X 5" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 32

49130G 1/4"-20 X 5-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 36

49140G 1/4"-20 X 6" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 40

5/16" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

1284G 5/16"-18 X 3/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 16 48

1283G 5/16"-18 x 1" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 25

1684G 5/16"-18 x 1-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 8 33

1282G 5/16"-18 x 1-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 8 37

49196G 5/16"-18 x 1-3/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 8 18

49200G 5/16"-18 x 2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 20

49207G 5/16"-18 x 2-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 22

49210G 5/16"-18 x 2-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 24

49212G 5/16"-18 x 2-3/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 27

49230G 5/16"-18 x 3-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 32

49240G 5/16"-18 x 4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 36

49250G 5/16"-18 x 4-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 40

49260G 5/16"-18 x 5" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 11

49270G 5/16"-18 x 5-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 13

49280G 5/16"-18 x 6" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 14
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3/8" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

49290G 3/8"-16 x 1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 8 24

49300G 3/8"-16 x 3/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 8 28

49310G 3/8"-16 x 1" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 26

1278G 3/8"-16 x 1-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 8 47

8903G 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 30

890334G 3/8"-16 x 1-3/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 27

1280G 3/8"-16 x 2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 32

49312G 3/8"-16 x 2-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 32

49314G 3/8"-16 x 2-3/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 35

703G 3/8"-16 x 3" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 42

49370G 3/8"-16 x 3-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 48

49380G 3/8"-16 x 4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 13

49390G 3/8"-16 x 4-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 15

49400G 3/8"-16 x 5" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 17

49410G 3/8"-16 x 5-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 25

49420G 3/8"-16 x 6" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 25

1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

49440G 1/2"-13 X 1" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 4 28

49450G 1/2"-13 X 1-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 42

8902G 1/2"-13 X 1-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 4 44

49468G 1/2"-13 X 1-3/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 46

49472G 1/2"-13 X 2-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 14

49480G 1/2"-13 X 2-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 25 4 17

49485G 1/2"-13 X 2-3/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 18

49510G 1/2"-13 X 3-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 25 4 24

49520G 1/2"-13 X 4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 1 13

49530G 1/2"-13 X 4-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 28

49540G 1/2"-13 X 5" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 30

49550G 1/2"-13 X 5-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 33

49560G 1/2"-13 X 6" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 36

5/8" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

49610G 5/8"-11 X 1" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 15

49620G 5/8"-11 X 1-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 25 8 34

49630G 5/8"-11 X 1-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 4 32

49640G 5/8"-11 X 2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 25 4 24

49645G 5/8"-11 X 2-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 26

49650G 5/8"-11 X 2-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 25 4 27

49655G 5/8"-11 X 2-3/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 28

49660G 5/8"-11 X 3" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 1 20

49665G 5/8"-11 X 3-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 1 34

49670G 5/8"-11 X 3-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 1 18

49690G 5/8"-11 X 4-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 44

49700G 5/8"-11 X 5" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 49

49710G 5/8"-11 X 5-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 53

49720G 5/8"-11 X 6" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 1 27
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3/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

49770G 3/4"-10 X 1-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 30

49775G 3/4"-10 X 1-3/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 33

49780G 3/4"-10 X 2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 35

49785G 3/4"-10 X 2-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 39

49790G 3/4"-10 X 2-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 1 21

49800G 3/4"-10 X 3" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 25 1 13

49810G 3/4"-10 X 3-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 54

49815G 3/4"-10 X 3-3/4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 20 1 28

49820G 3/4"-10 X 4" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 20 1 30

49830G 3/4"-10 X 4-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 1 32

49840G 3/4"-10 X 5" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 1 36

49850G 3/4"-10 X 5-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 1 39

49860G 3/4"-10 X 6" GRADE 2 HEX CAP SCREW HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 1 42

18-8 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW
1/4" 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

11120 1/4"-20 X 1/2" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 16 20

1276 1/4"-20 x 3/4" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 16 42

1697 1/4"-20 X 1" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 16 27

1022 1/4"-20 X 1-1/4" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 16 27

1024 1/4"-20 X 1-1/2" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 16 24

11170 1/4"-20 X 2" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 8 26

11180 1/4"-20 X 2-1/2" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 4 17

11190 1/4"-20 X 3" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 4 19

3/8" 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

11392 3/8"-16 X 3/4" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 4 15

11393 3/8"-16 X 1" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 8 38

171 3/8"-16 X 1-1/4" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 4 20

704 3/8"-16 X 2" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 4 32

11460 3/8"-16 X 2-1/2" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 4 35

1/2" 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

11540 1/2"-13 X 3/4" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 4 33

11541 1/2"-13 X 1" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 4 36

11560 1/2"-13 X 1-1/4" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 4 41

10014 1/2"-13 X 2" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 50 4 29

10013 1/2"-13 X 1-1/2" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 4 20

10015 1/2"-13 X 2-1/2" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 50 4 33

10016 1/2" X 3" 18-8 HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 50 4 34

10017 1/2"-13 X 3-1/2" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 50 4 40

10018 1/2"-13 X 4" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 25 4 45

10019 1/2"-13 X 4-1/2" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 25 4 30
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5/8" 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

11650 5/8"-11 X 1-1/4" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 1 17

910011 5/8"-11 X 1-1/2" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 50 4 39

910012 5/8"-11 X 2" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 50 1 12

910013 5/8"-11 X 2-1/2" HEX TAP BOLT FULL THREAD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 50 1 13

#316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW
3/8" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

22150 3/8"-16 X 3/4" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 100 16 54

22151 3/8"-16 X 1" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 100 8 35

1/2" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

22164 1/2"-13 X 1" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 50 8 35

22165 1/2"-13 X 1-1/4" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 50 8 40

22166 1/2"-13 X 1-1/2" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 100 4 44

22167 1/2"-13 X 2" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 50 4 29

22168 1/2"-13 X 2-1/2" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 50 4 34

22169 1/2"-13 X 3" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 50 4 40

22170 1/2"-13 X 3-1/2" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 50 1 11

22171 1/2"-13 X 4" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 25 4 28

22172 1/2"-13 X 4-1/2" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 25 4 29

5/8" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

221930 5/8"-11 X 10" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 50 1 49

221940 5/8"-11 X 12" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 50 1 58

221950 5/8"-11 X 14" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 50 1 67

3/4" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

222080 3/4"-10 X 10" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 50 1 72

222090 3/4"-10 X 12" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 50 1 85

222100 3/4"-10 X 14" #316 STAINLESS STEEL HEX CAP SCREW 25 1 49
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SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW
1/4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

14101 1/4"-20 x 1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 16 20

14102 1/4"-20 x 3/4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 16 23

764 1/4"-20 x 1" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 16 28

14103 1/4"-20 x 1-1/4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 16 27

14104 1/4"-20 x 1-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 8 16

14105 1/4"-20 x 2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 8 26

14106 1/4"-20 x 2-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 4 16

14107 1/4"-20 x 3" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 4 19

14108 1/4"-20 x 3-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 4 22

14109 1/4"-20 x 4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 4 24

14110 1/4"-20 x 4-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 4 30

14111 1/4"-20 x 5" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 4 29

14112 1/4"-20 x 5-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 4 32

14113 1/4"-20 x 6" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 9

5/16" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

14114 5/16"-18 X 1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 4 8

9900 5/16"-18 X 3/4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 8 17

9901 5/16"-18 X 1" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 8 18

9902 5/16"-18 X 1-1/4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 8 22

14115 5/16"-18 X 1-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 8 32

14116 5/16"-18 X 2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 4 20

14117 5/16"-18 X 2-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 4 25

14118 5/16"-18 X 3" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 4 29

14119 5/16"-18 X 3-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 8

14120 5/16"-18 X 4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 9

14121 5/16"-18 X 4-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 10

14122 5/16"-18 X 5" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 12

14123 5/16"-18 X 5-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 13

14124 5/16"-18 X 6" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 14

3/8" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

14125 3/8"-16 X 1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 8 22

9906 3/8"-16 X 3/4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 8 28

9907 3/8"-16 X 1" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 8 30

9908 3/8"-16 X 1-1/4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 8 35

14126 3/8"-16 X 1-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 4 23

14127 3/8"-16 X 2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 7

14128 3/8"-16 X 2-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 9

14129 3/8"-16 X 3" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 10

14130 3/8"-16 X 3-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 4 47

14131 3/8"-16 X 4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 14

14132 3/8"-16 X 4-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 15

14133 3/8"-16 X 5" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 17

14134 3/8"-16 X 5-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 18

14135 3/8"-16 X 6" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 20
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1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

14136 1/2"-13 X 3/4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 8

14137 1/2"-13 X 1" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 9

14138 1/2"-13 X 1-1/4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 11

14139 1/2"-13 X 1-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 50 4 25

141391 1/2"-13 X 1-3/4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 10 32 43

14140 1/2"-13 X 2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 50 4 29

14141 1/2"-13 X 2-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 50 4 34

14142 1/2"-13 X 3" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 50 4 38

14143 1/2"-13 X 3-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 25 4 18

14144 1/2"-13 X 4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 26

14145 1/2"-13 X 4-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 29

14146 1/2"-13 X 5" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 31

14147 1/2"-13 X 5-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 34

14148 1/2"-13 X 6" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 37

5/8" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

14153 5/8"-11 X 1" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 15

14154 5/8"-11 X 1-1/4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 17

14155 5/8"-11 X 1-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 19

14156 5/8"-11 X 2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 23

14157 5/8"-11 X 2-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 27

14158 5/8"-11 X 3" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 32

14159 5/8"-11 X 3-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 36

14160 5/8"-11 X 4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 41

14161 5/8"-11 X 4-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 45

14162 5/8"-11 X 5" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 49

14163 5/8"-11 X 5-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 54

14164 5/8"-11 X 6" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 50 1 27

3/4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

14169 3/4"-10 X 1-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 30

14170 3/4"-10 X 2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 36

14171 3/4"-10 X 2-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 42

14172 3/4"-10 X 3" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 48

14173 3/4"-10 X 3-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 100 1 54

14174 3/4"-10 X 4" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 50 1 30

14175 3/4"-10 X 4-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 50 1 32

14176 3/4"-10 X 5" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 50 1 36

14177 3/4"-10 X 5-1/2" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 50 1 38

14178 3/4"-10 X 6" SILICON BRONZE HEX CAP SCREW 50 1 42

GRADE 5 HEX LAG SCREW WITH FLUOROCARBON FINISH
GRADE 5 HEX LAG SCREW WITH FLUOROCARBON FINISH

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

4701 5/16" x 1-1/2" GRADE 5 HEX LAG SCREW WITH FLUOROCARBON FINISH 100 10 38

7680 5/16" x 2" GRADE 5 HEX LAG SCREW WITH FLUOROCARBON FINISH 100 4 18

7830 5/16" x 2-1/2" GRADE 5 HEX LAG SCREW WITH FLUOROCARBON FINISH 100 4 20

7681 5/16" x 3" GRADE 5 HEX LAG SCREW WITH FLUOROCARBON FINISH 100 4 23
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CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD
CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 ZINC PLATED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

14322 5/16"-18 X 6' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 ZINC PLATED 10 1 16

CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 HOT DIP GALVANIZED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

14331 1/4"-20 X 3' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 HOT DIP GALVANIZED 10 1 437

14332 1/4"-20 X 6' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 HOT DIP GALVANIZED 10 1 869

14334 5/16"-18 X 3' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 HOT DIP GALVANIZED 10 1 77

14335 5/16"-18 X 6' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 HOT DIP GALVANIZED 10 1 149

14336 3/8"-16 X 3' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 HOT DIP GALVANIZED 10 1 115

14337 3/8"-16 X 6' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 HOT DIP GALVANIZED 10 1 276

14338 1/2"-13 X 3' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 HOT DIP GALVANIZED 10 1 197

14339 1/2"-13 X 6' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 HOT DIP GALVANIZED 12 1 39

14340 5/8"-11 X 3' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 HOT DIP GALVANIZED 8 1 21

14341 5/8"-11 X 6' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 HOT DIP GALVANIZED 8 1 41

14342 3/4"-10 X 3' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 HOT DIP GALVANIZED 10 1 437

14343 3/4"-10 X 6' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 HOT DIP GALVANIZED 5 1 37

14357 7/8"-9 X 3' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 HOT DIP GALVANIZED 5 1 37

21735 7/8"-9 X 6' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD GRADE 2 HOT DIP GALVANIZED 5 1 37

CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD 304 STAINLESS STEEL
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

14344 1/4"-20 X 3' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 10 1 432

14345 1/4"-20 X 6' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 10 1 864

14347 5/16"-18 X 3' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 10 1 72

14348 5/16"-18 X 6' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 10 1 144

14349 3/8"-16 X 3' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 10 1 111

14350 3/8"-16 X 6' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 10 1 216

14351 1/2"-13 X 3' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 10 1 192

14352 1/2"-13 X 6' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 10 1 388

14353 5/8"-11 X 3' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 8 1 21

14354 5/8"-11 X 6' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 8 1 41

14355 3/4"-10 X 3' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 10 1 432

14356 3/4"-10 X 6' CONTINUOUS THREADED ROD 304 STAINLESS STEEL 10 1 888

A394-TO SQUARE HEAD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/ A563-A HEX
NUT
3/8" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

12090 3/8"-16 X 1-1/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 500 1 36

12091 3/8"-16 X 1-1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 500 1 39
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1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

12101 1/2"-13 X 1-1/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 800 1 120

12102 1/2"-13 X 1-1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 750 1 122

12103 1/2"-13 X 1-3/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 650 1 115

12104 1/2"-13 X 2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 550 1 108

12106 1/2"-13 X 2-1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 500 1 115

12108 1/2"-13 X 3" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 200 1 50

12110 1/2"-13 X 3-1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 394 1 114

12111 1/2"-13 X 4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 300 1 115

12112 1/2"-13 X 7" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 170 1 85

12178 1/2"-13 X 7-1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 140 1 72

12109 1/2"-13 X 10" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 120 1 73

5/8" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

12121 5/8"-11 X 1-1/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 150 1 41

12122 5/8"-11 X 1-1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 400 1 113

12123 5/8"-11 X 1-3/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 350 1 114

12124 5/8"-11 X 2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 350 1 121

12125 5/8"-11 X 2-1/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 250 1 92

12126 5/8"-11 X 2-1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 240 1 93

12181 5/8"-11 X 2-3/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 207 1 86

12180 5/8"-11 X 3" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 210 1 92

12184 5/8"-11 X 4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 165 1 88

12129 5/8"-11 X 5" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 127 1 85

3/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

12138 3/4"-10 X 1-1/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 250 1 122

12132 3/4"-10 X 1-1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 250 1 116

12133 3/4"-10 X 1-3/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 240 1 116

12134 3/4"-10 X 2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 220 1 115

12135 3/4"-10 X 2-1/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 180 1 102

12136 3/4"-10 X 2-1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 200 1 117

12137 3/4"-10 X 2-3/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 210 1 131

12170 3/4"-10 X 3" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 130 1 86

12173 3/4"-10 X 3-1/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 150 1 104

12172 3/4"-10 X 3-1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 115 1 84

12171 3/4"-10 X 4-1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 100 1 86

12185 3/4"-10 X 5" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 100 1 93
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7/8" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

12150 7/8"-9 X 1-1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 145 1 104

12143 7/8"-9 X 1-3/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 130 1 99

12151 7/8"-9 X 2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-DH HEX NUT 130 1 105

12152 7/8"-9 X 2-1/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 155 1 131

12153 7/8"-9 X 2-1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 105 1 75

12154 7/8"-9 X 2-3/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 103 1 97

12148 7/8"-9 X 3" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 150 1 146

12155 7/8"-9 X 3-1/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 100 1 102

12156 7/8"-9 X 3-1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 100 1 107

12157 7/8"-9 X 4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 100 1 116

12158 7/8"-9 X 4-1/4" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 100 1 120

12159 7/8"-9 X 4-1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 100 1 125

12160 7/8"-9 X 5" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 67 1 91

12186 7/8"-9 X 11-1/2" A394-TO SQUARE HD STEEL TRANSMISSION TOWER BOLT W/A563-A HEX NUT 35 1 88

A325-1 HEAVY HEX NUT STRUCTURAL BOLT
5/8" A325-1 HEAVY HEX NUT STRUCTURAL BOLT

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

52947 5/8" X 1-1/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX NUT STRUCTURAL BOLT 225 1 40

52951 5/8" X 2-1/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX NUT STRUCTURAL BOLT 50 1 19

520301 5/8" X 2-1/2" A325-1 HEAVY HEX NUT STRUCTURAL BOLT 50 1 22

3/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX NUT STRUCTURAL BOLT
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

5211 3/4"-10 X 2" A325-1 HEAVY HEX NUT STRUCTURAL BOLT 500 1 196

5218 3/4"-10 X 3" A325-1 HEAVY HEX NUT STRUCTURAL BOLT 350 1 205

8242325 3/4"-10 X 5" A325-1 HEAVY HEX NUT STRUCTURAL BOLT 0 0 0

52348 3/4"-10 x 8-1/2" A325-1 HEAVY HEX NUT STRUCTURAL BOLT 25 1 23

7/8" A325-1 HEAVY HEX NUT STRUCTURAL BOLT
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

5222 7/8"-9 X 2" A325-1 HEAVY HEX NUT STRUCTURAL BOLT 50 1 29

5226 7/8"-9 X 3" A325-1 HEAVY HEX NUT STRUCTURAL BOLT 50 1 38

52295 7/8" X 4-1/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX NUT STRUCTURAL BOLT 50 1 48

1" A325-1 HEAVY HEX NUT STRUCTURAL BOLT
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

83100380 1"-8 X 5" A325-1 HEAVY HEX NUT STRUCTURAL BOLT 20 1 26
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A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT
GALVANIZED
1/2" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT
GALVANIZED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

52191 1/2" X 1-1/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 100 1 18

5288G 1/2" X 2-1/2" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 100 1 26

5322 1/2" X 3" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 15

5/8" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT
GALVANIZED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

529471 5/8" X 1-1/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 20

5230 5/8" X 1-1/2" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 100 1 34

5231 5/8" X 1-3/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 100 1 22

52010 5/8" X 2" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 20

5295 5/8" X 2-1/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 19

52030 5/8" x 2-1/2" A325-1HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 22

52050 5/8" X 3" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 24

52015 5/8" X 4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 20

5233 5/8" X 5" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 31

5234 5/8" X 6" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 24

5239 5/8" X 8" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 25 1 25

5243 5/8" X 10" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 20 1 24

5244 5/8" X 12" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 20 1 29

82700299 5/8" X 14" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 12

82700300 5/8" X 16" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 9

82700301 5/8" X 18" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 9

82700302 5/8" X 20" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 9
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3/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT
GALVANIZED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

82423245 3/4" X 3/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 27

82423247 3/4" X 2" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 30

8262347 3/4" X 2-1/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT
GALVANIZED

50 1 30

82423246 3/4" X 2-1/2" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT
GALVANIZED

50 1 33

82623249 3/4" X 2-3/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT
GALVANIZED

50 1 34

82423248 3/4" X 3" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 36

82423260 3/4" X 3-1/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT
GALVANIZED

50 1 36

82623255 3/4" X 3-3/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT
GALVANIZED

50 1 40

82423249 3/4" X 4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 42

82423250 3/4" X 5" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 25 1 24

82423251 3/4" X 6" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 25 1 28

8242232521 3/4" X 7" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 0 0 0

82423252 3/4" X 8" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 25 1 36

82423253 3/4" X 10" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 25 1 45

82423254 3/4" X 12" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 10

82423270 3/4" X 14" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 12

82423271 3/4" X 16" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 10 1 30

82423272 3/4" X 18" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 10 1 33

82423273 3/4" X 20" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 10 1 36

82423280 3/4" X 22" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 10 1 21

82423282 3/4" X 24" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 18

82423284 3/4" X 26" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 10 1 32

82423285 3/4" X 28" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 27

82423286 3/4" X 30" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 28

82423287 3/4" X 32" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 31

82423294 3/4" X 36" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 22

7/8" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT
GALVANIZED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

8378200 7/8" X 2" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 42

8378225 7/8" X 2-1/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 44

8378250 7/8" X 2-1/2" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 47

8378275 7/8"-9 X 2-3/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 49

8378300 7/8" X 3" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 50

8378302 7/8" X 3-1/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 54

8378350 7/8" X 3-1/2" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 56

8378375 7/8" X 3-3/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 61

8378378 7/8" X 4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 50 1 60

8378380 7/8" X 4-1/2" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 1 50 65

8378395 7/8" X 5-3/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 25 1 37

7999 7/8" X 6" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 20 1 35

8378420 7/8" X 6-1/2" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 25 1 37

899799 7/8" X 14" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 18

8250302 7/8" X 16" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 20

101915 7/8" X 18" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 10 1 36

8250304 7/8" X 22" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 26

8250308 7/8" X 24" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 24
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1" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

5910 1" X 3" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 20 1 30

8294323 1" X 12" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 20

8294324 1" X 14" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 20

8294325 1" X 16" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 20

8294327 1" X 18" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 23

8295325 1" X 20" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 27

8295327 1" X 22" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 26

8295328 1" X 24" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 33

83100325 1" x 26" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 30

83100333 1" X 28" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 35

8290307 1" X 34" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 42

8290309 1" X 36" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 44

8290313 1" X 40" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 49

83100326 1" X 44" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 47

83100327 1" X 48" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 51

83100328 1" X 52" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 55

1-1/4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT
GALVANIZED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

5912 1-1/4" X 4" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 14

101909 1-1/4" X 5" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 15

8290344 1-1/4" X 30" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 62

8290345 1-1/4" X 32" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 62

83100400 1-1/4" X 36" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 39

83100401 1-1/4" X 38" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 41

101922 1-1/4" X 40" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 0

1-1/2" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT
GALVANIZED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

82897 1-1/2" X 32" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 95

83100502 1-1/2" X 36" A325-1 HEAVY HEX BOLT WITH A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT GALVANIZED 5 1 107

HEX BOLT W/ NUT GRADE 2 HOT DIP GALVANIZED
1/4" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

12700 1/4" X 1-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 16 50
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1/2" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

494400 1/2" X 1" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 4 0

494401N 1/2" X 1-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 4 44

494402N 1/2" X 1-3/4" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 4 24

49470G 1/2" X 2" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 4 30

49500G 1/2" X 3" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 4 40

495100 1/2" X 3-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 28

495700 1/2" X 8" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 1 25

5/8" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

496200 5/8" X 1-1/4" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 25 4 26

496300 5/8" X 1-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 25 4 20

496301 5/8" X 1-3/4" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 25 4 30

496500 5/8" X 2-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 1 18

496600 5/8" X 3" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 1 30

496700 5/8" X 3-1/2" GRADE 2 HEX BOLT W/ NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 1 30

Nuts

A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED
A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

5191 1/2"-13 A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 16 50

5240 5/8"-11 A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 8 44

5241 3/4"-10 A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 1000 1 195

5242 7/8"-9 A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 27

5254 1"-8 A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 41

5255 1-1/2"-7 A563-DH HEAVY HEX STRUCTURAL NUT HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 1 46

HEX NUT GRADE 2 ZINC PLATED
HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL ZINC PLATED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

164 #6-32 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL ZINC PLATED 100 40 9

165 #8-32 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL ZINC PLATED 100 40 12

1250 #10-24 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL ZINC PLATED 100 40 14

1265 #10-32 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL ZINC PLATED 100 40 12

1267 #12-24 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL ZINC PLATED 100 40 23

168 1/4"-20 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL ZINC PLATED 100 40 22

371 1/4"-20 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL ZINC PLATED 100 40 22

243 5/16"-18 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL ZINC PLATED 100 40 43

660 3/8"-16 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL ZINC PLATED 100 16 28

583 1/2"-13 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL ZINC PLATED 100 8 30

1286 5/8"-11 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL ZINC PLATED 25 8 15
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HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL GALVANIZED
HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL GALVANIZED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

542 1/4"-20 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL GALVANIZED 100 40 25

24710 5/16"-18 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL GALVANIZED 100 32 20

24720 3/8"-16 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL GALVANIZED 100 32 26

24730 1/2"-13 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL GALVANIZED 100 8 30

24740 5/8"-11 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL GALVANIZED 100 4 30

24750 3/4"-10 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL GALVANIZED 100 1 12

97505 7/8"-9 HEX NUT GRADE 2 STEEL GALVANIZED 50 4 38

HEX NUT GRADE 5 STEEL ZINC PLATED
HEX NUT GRADE 5 STEEL ZINC PLATED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

24840 1/2"-13 HEX NUT GRADE 5 STEEL ZINC PLATED 100 4 15

HEX NUT GRADE 8 STEEL ZINC PLATED
HEX NUT GRADE 8 STEEL ZINC PLATED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

24910 1/4"-20 HEX NUT GRADE 8 STEEL ZINC PLATED 100 40 25

24920 5/16"-18 HEX NUT GRADE 8 ZINC PLATED 100 32 18

24930 3/8"-16 HEX NUT GRADE 8 ZINC PLATED 100 32 26

24940 1/2"-13 HEX NUT GRADE 8 ZINC PLATED 100 4 15

24950 5/8"-11 HEX NUT GRADE 8 ZINC PLATED 100 4 30

24960 3/4"-10 HEX NUT GRADE 8 ZINC PLATED 100 1 12

HEX NUT 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL
HEX NUT 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

432 3/8"-16 HEX NUT 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL 100 32 50

182 1/4"-20 HEX NUT 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL 100 40 25

24410 1/4"-20 HEX NUT 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL 100 40 25

24420 5/16"-18 HEX NUT 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL 100 32 18

24430 1/2"-13 HEX NUT 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL 100 8 15

24440 5/8"-11 HEX NUT 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL 100 4 30

24450 3/4"-10 HEX NUT 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL 100 1 12

24451 7/8"-9 HEX NUT 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL 50 4 38

HEX NUT 316 STAINLESS STEEL
HEX NUT 316 STAINLESS STEEL

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

54510 1/4"-20 HEX NUT 316 STAINLESS STEEL 100 40 30

54511 5/16"-18 HEX NUT 316 STAINLESS STEEL 100 32 39

54512 3/8"-16 HEX NUT 316 STAINLESS STEEL 100 32 54

54513 1/2"-13 HEX NUT 316 STAINLESS STEEL 50 16 32

54514 5/8"-11 HEX NUT 316 STAINLESS STEEL 100 4 30

54515 3/4"-10 HEX NUT 316 STAINLESS STEEL 100 4 48

54516 1"-8 HEX NUT 316 STAINLESS STEEL 25 4 32
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HEX NUT SILICON BRONZE
HEX NUT SILICON BRONZE

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

763 1/4"-20 HEX NUT SILICON BRONZE 100 40 25

9905 5/16"-18 HEX NUT SILICON BRONZE 100 16 21

9911 3/8"-16 HEX NUT SILICON BRONZE 100 32 55

24582 1/2"-13 HEX NUT SILICON BRONZE 50 16 32

24583 5/8"-11 HEX NUT SILICON BRONZE 100 4 11

24584 3/4"-10 HEX NUT SILICON BRONZE 100 4 48

HEX FLANGE NUT WITH SERATIONS ZINC PLATED
HEX FLANGE NUT WITH SERRATIONS ZINC PLATED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

747 #10-32 HEX FLANGE NUT WITH SERRATIONS ZINC PLATED 50 40 13

1769 3/8"-16 HEX FLANGE NUT WITH SERRATIONS ZINC PLATED 100 8 16

Round Washers

SAE FLATWASHER ZINC PLATED
SAE ROUND FLAT WASHER ZINC PLATED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

11004 #8 X 7/16" SAE ROUND FLAT WASHER ZINC PLATED 100 40 10

673 3/16" X 1/2" SAE ROUND FLAT WASHER ZINC PLATED 100 40 14

11005 1/4" X 5/8" SAE ROUND FLAT WASHER ZINC PLATED 100 40 21

654 5/16" X 11/16" SAE ROUND FLAT WASHER ZINC PLATED 100 40 20

11006 3/8" X 13/16" SAE ROUND FLAT WASHER ZINC PLATED 100 32 23

11007 1/2" X 1-1/16" SAE ROUND FLAT WASHER ZINC PLATED 100 8 18

12035 5/8" X 1-5/16" SAE ROUND FLAT WASHER HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 16 48

FENDER WASHER ZINC PLATED
FENDER WASHER ZINC PLATED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

7010 1/4" X 1" FENDER WASHER ZINC PLATED 100 32 44

242 1/4" X 1-1/4" FENDER WASHER ZINC PLATED 100 16 33

801 5/16" X 1-1/4" FENDER WASHER ZINC PLATED 100 16 34

11010 3/8" X 1-1/2" FENDER WASHER ZINC PLATED 100 8 27

TYPE #304 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER
TYPE #304 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

314099 1/4" TYPE #304 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER 100 40 22

314100 5/16" TYPE #304 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER 100 40 20

314101 3/8" TYPE #304 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER 100 40 26

314102 1/2" TYPE #304 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER 100 16 28

314103 5/8" TYPE #304 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER 100 8 48

314104 3/4" TYPE #304 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER 100 4 29

314105 7/8" TYPE #304 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER 50 8 30

314106 1" TYPE #304 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER 100 1 11
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TYPE #316 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER
TYPE #316 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

17212 1/4" TYPE #316 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER 100 40 22

17213 5/16" TYPE #316 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER 100 40 22

17214 3/8" TYPE #316 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER 100 40 29

17215 1/2" TYPE #316 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER 100 16 29

17216 5/8" TYPE #316 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER 100 8 48

17217 3/4" TYPE #316 STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER 100 4 39

SILICON BRONZE FLAT WASHER
SILICON BRONZE FLAT WASHER

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

10FWSB #10 SILICON BRONZE FLAT WASHER 100 40 8

14FWSB 1/4" SILICON BRONZE FLAT WASHER 100 40 22

516FWSB 5/16" SILICON BRONZE FLAT WASHER 100 40 20

38FWSB 3/8" SILICON BRONZE FLAT WASHER 100 32 48

12FWSB 1/2" SILICON BRONZE FLAT WASHER 100 16 30

58FWSB 5/8" SILICON BRONZE FLAT WASHER 100 8 18

34FWSB 3/4" SILICON BRONZE FLAT WASHER 100 4 21

78FWSB 7/8" SILICON BRONZE FLAT WASHER 100 4 30

DIRECT TENSION INDICATING WASHER
DIRECT TENSION INDICATING WASHER

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

8379004 5/8" DIRECT TENSION INDICATING WASHER 100 4 16

8479001 3/4" DIRECT TENSION INDICATING WASHER 100 4 28

8479000 7/8" DIRECT TENSION INDICATING WASHER 100 4 40

F436-1 STRUCTURAL WASHER HOT DIP GALVANIZED
F436-1 STRUCTURAL WASHER HOT DIP GALVANIZED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

5250 5/8" F436-1 STRUCTURAL WASHER HOT DIP GALVANIZED 900 1 33

5251 3/4" F436-1 STRUCTURAL WASHER HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 8 33

5252 7/8" F436-1 STRUCTURAL WASHER HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 28

5253 1" F436-1 STRUCTURAL WASHER HOT DIP GALVANIZED 100 4 34

5257 1-1/2" F436-1 STRUCTURAL WASHER HOT DIP GALVANIZED 50 4 43

Tapping Screws

SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL
#6 SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

82000 #6 X 1" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 40 16
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#8 SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

20400 #8 X 1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 40 32

13600 #8 X 3/4' SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 40 18

13800 #8 X 1 SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 40 23

13500 #8 X 1-1/4" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 40 26

13900 #8 X 1-1/2 SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 32 25

14000 #8 X 2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 16 17

#10 SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

66800 #10 X 1" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 32 24

38800 #10 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 16 18

45700 #10 X 2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 16 20

1550 #10 X 2-1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 8 22

#14 SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

19800 #14 X 3/4" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 16 18

18900 #14 X 1" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 16 26

38900 #14 X 2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW #304 STAINLESS STEEL 100 8 20

SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
#6 SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

2010 #6 X 1-1/4" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 19

200 #6 X 1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 15

81 #6 X 5/8" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 12

82 #6 X 1" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 16

#8 SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

134 #8 X 1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 80 29

137 #8 X 5/8" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 80 34

201 #8 X 3/4" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 200 17

136 #8 X 3/4" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 80 35

138 #8 X 1" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 23

202 #8 X 1-1/4" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 100 14

135 #8 X 1-1/4" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 26

384 #8 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 100 17

139 #8 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 32 25

385 #8 X 2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 50 10

140 #8 X 2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 17

383 #8 X 2-1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 19

458 #8 X 3" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 21
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#10 SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

288 #10 X 1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 20

667 #10 X 3/4" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 24

668 #10 X 1" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 32 24

669 #10 X 1-1/4" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 32 29

388 #10 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 18

457 #10 X 2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 20

155 #10 X 2-1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 8 13

390 #10 X 3" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 8 15

392 #10 X 4" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 50 12

#12 SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

212300 #12 X 3/4" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 32 26

173 #12 X 1" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 17

145 #12 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 22

397 #12 X 2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 8 14

#14 SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

198 #14 X 3/4" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 20

189 #14 X 1" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 26

142 #14 X 1-1/4" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 28

386 #14 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 50 14

190 #14 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 32

389 #14 X 2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 8 20

156 #14 X 2-1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 4 14

199 #14 X 3" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 4 14

#18 SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

158 #18 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 8 28

159 #18 X 2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 4 18

160 #18 X 2-1/2" SLOTTED HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 4 20

SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW 
#8 SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

5103 #8 X 1/2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 50 8

5129 #8 X 1" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 23

5106 #8 X 1-1/4" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 100 14

5130 #8 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 32 34

5108 #8 X 2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 50 10

5110 #8 X 3" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 50 12
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#10 SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

5131 #10 X 3/4" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 28

5132 #10 X 1" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 32 24

5133 #10 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 18

5134 #10 X 2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 20

5135 #10 X 2-1/2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 8 13

5116 #10 X 3" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 50 18

#14 SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

5117 #14 X 3/4" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 100 25

5118 #14 X 1" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 50 29

5119 #14 X 1-1/4" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 50 18

5120 #14 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 50 14

5123 #14 X 3" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 25 17

5124 #14 X 4" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 25 22

#18 SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

5136 #14 X 2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 8 20

5137 #14 X 2-1/2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 4 14

5125 #18 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 50 41

5126 #18 X 2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 25 23

5127 #18 X 2-1/2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 25 26

5128 #18 X 3" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 25 30

SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW 
#8 SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

6110 #8 X 1/2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 20 300 21

6111 #8 X 3/4" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 100 80 35

6112 #8 X 1" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 100 40 23

6113 #8 X 1-1/4" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 20 100 14

6114 #8 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 100 32 34

6115 #8 X 2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 20 50 10

6116 #8 X 2-1/2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 20 50 13

6117 #8 X 3" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 20 50 14

#10 SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

6118 #10 X 3/4" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 100 40 24

6119 #10 X 1" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 100 32 24

6120 #10 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 100 16 18

6121 #10 X 2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 100 16 20

6122 #10 X 2-1/2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 100 8 13

6123 #10 X 3" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 20 50 18
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#14 SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

6124 #14 X 3/4" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 20 100 25

6125 #14 X 1" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 20 50 13

6126 #14 X 1-1/4" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 20 50 18

6127 #14 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 20 50 14

6128 #14 X 2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 100 8 20

6129 #14 X 2-1/2" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 100 4 14

6130 #14 X 3" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 20 50 34

6131 #14 X 4" SLOTTED/PHILLIP HEX WASHER TYPE 17 SCREW ZINC YELLOW 20 25 22

COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
#6 COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

10025 #6 X 5/8" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 12

10021 #6 X 3/4" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 12

1002 #6 X 1" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW 100 40 16

998 #6 X 1-1/4" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 17

#7 COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

833 #7 X 1/2" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 15

#8 COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

821 #8 X 3/4" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 18

423 #8 X 1" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 200 21

825 #8 X 1-1/4" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 26

823 #8 X 1-1/2" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 32 25

824 #8 X 2" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 17

#10 COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

826 #10 X 1" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 32 24

827 #10 X 1-1/2" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 18

828 #10 X 2-1/2" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 8 13

12760 #10 X 3" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 8 14

#14 COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

829 #14 X 1" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 24

830 #14 X 1-1/4" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 28

831 #14 X 1-1/2" CCOMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 16 32

10032 #14 X 1-3/4" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 8 17

834 #14 X 2" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 8 20

832 #14 X 2-1/2" COMBO PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 50 8 22
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SLOTTED PAN HEAD AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
#6 SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

375 #6 X 3/4" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 12 200 9

1000 #6 X 1" PAN SLOTTED AB TAPPING SCREW 100 40 16

#7 SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

2 #7 X 1/2" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 200 11

#8 SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

6 #8 X 1-1/4" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 100 14

382 #8 X 1/2" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 400 13

7 #8 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 12 100 10

778 #8 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 32 25

8 #8 X 2" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 12 100 12

4 #8 X 3/4" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 200 18

5 #8 X 1" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 200 21

1382 #8 X 1/2" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 32 25

#10 SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

10 #10 X 1" PAN SLOTTED AB TAPPING SCREW 8 200 14

723 #10 X 1/2" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 20

9 #10 X 1/2" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 20 200 19

24 #10 X 3/4" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 200 6

381 #10 X 2" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 100 11

724 #10 X 3/4" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 100 40 24

11 #10 X 2-1/2" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 100 11

#14 SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

27 #14 X 1-1/4" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 100 14

26 #14 X 1" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 200 22

28 #14 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 100 15

29 #14 X 1-3/4" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 100 18

30 #14 X 2" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 100 19

451 #14 X 3" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 50 15

31 #14 X 2-1/2" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 50 13

123 #14 X 3/4" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 200 18
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#18 SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

34 #18 X 1-1/2" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 100 27

32 #18 X 2" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 50 32

33 #18 X 2-1/2" SLOTTED PAN AB TAPPING SCREW ZINC PLATED 8 50 20

Lock Washers

CONICAL SHAPED DISK SPRING WASHER 
CONICAL SHAPED DISC SPRING WASHER

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

115205 1" X .505" X .062" X .085" CONICAL SHAPED DISC SPRING WASHER 100 16 23

5576 1-1/4" X .505" X .125" X .143" CONICAL SHAPED DISC SPRING WASHER 100 8 30

5595 1-3/16" X .515" X .097" X .116" CONICAL SHAPED DISC SPRING WASHER 100 16 44

5580 1-1/16" X .505" X .109" X .134" CONICAL SHAPED DISC SPRING WASHER 100 16 44

MEDIUM SPLIT LOCK WASHER ZINC PLATED
MEDIUM SPLIT LOCK WASHER ZINC PLATED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

1662 #10 MEDIUM SPLIT LOCK WASHER ZINC PLATED 100 40 4

1663 #12 MEDIUM SPLIT LOCK WASHER ZINC PLATED 100 40 2

TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER
TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

5301 #8 TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 40 2

5302 #10 TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 40 4

5303 1/4" TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 40 9

5304 5/16" TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 40 19

5305 3/8" TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 32 20

5306 1/2" TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 16 23

5307 5/8" TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 8 13

5308 3/4" TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 8 32

5309 7/8" TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 4 25

5310 1" TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 4 30

TYPE 316 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER
TYPE 316 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

53030 1/4" TYPE 316 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 40 12

53040 5/16" TYPE 316 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 40 19

53050 3/8" TYPE 316 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 40 23

53060 1/2" TYPE 316 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 32 43

53070 5/8" TYPE 316 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 8 21

53080 3/4" TYPE 316 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 8 32

53090 7/8" TYPE 316 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 4 25

53091 1" TYPE 316 STAINLESS STEEL SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 4 30
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SILICON BRONZE SPLIT LOCK WASHER
SILICON BRONZE SPLIT LOCK WASHER

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

10SLWSB #10 SILICON BRONZE SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 40 4

14SLWSB 1/4" SILICON BRONZE SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 40 22

38SLWSB 3/8" SILICON BRONZE SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 32 20

12SLWSB 1/2" SILICON BRONZE SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 16 26

58SLWSB 5/8" SILICON BRONZE SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 8 20

34SLWSB 3/4" SILICON BRONZE SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 8 32

78SLWSB 7/8" SILICON BRONZE SPLIT LOCK WASHER 100 4 24

INTERNAL/EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER ZINC PLATED
INTERNAL/EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER ZINC PLATED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

10210 #6 INTERNAL/EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER ZINC PLATED 1000 40 4

10220 #8 INTERNAL/EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER ZINC PLATED 1000 40 4

10230 #10 INTERNAL/EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER ZINC PLATED 1000 40 4

10240 1/4" INTERNAL/EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER ZINC PLATED 1000 40 5

10250 5/16" INTERNAL/EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER ZINC PLATED 1000 16 5

10260 3/8" INTERNAL/EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER ZINC PLATED 1000 16 8

10280 1/2" INTERNAL/EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER ZINC PLATED 100 16 15

10292 5/8" INTERNAL/EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER ZINC PLATED 250 4 5

EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER ZINC PLATED
EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER ZINC PLATED

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

24230 #10 EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER ZINC PLATED 1000 40 4

Nails

HOT DIP GALVANIZED COMMON NAIL
HOT DIP GALVANIZED COMMON NAIL

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

753 4D 1-1/2" HOT DIP GALVANIZED COMMON NAIL (5LB PK) 5 4 21

517 6D 2" HOT DIP GALVANIZED COMMON NAIL (5LB PK) 5 4 21

438 8D 2-1/2" HOT DIP GALVANIZED COMMON NAIL (5LB PK) 5 4 21

578 10D 3" HOT DIP GALVANIZED COMMON NAIL (5LB PK) 5 4 21

710 20D 4" HOT DIP GALVANIZED COMMON NAIL (5LB PK) 5 4 21

515 30D 4-1/2" HOT DIP GALVANIZED COMMON NAIL (5LB PK) 5 4 21

405 40D 5" HOT DIP GALVANIZED COMMON NAIL (5LB PK) 5 4 21

516 60D 6" HOT DIP GALVANIZED COMMON NAIL (5LB PK) 5 4 21

HOT DIP GALVANIZED ROOFING NAIL
HOT DIP GALVANIZED ROOFING NAIL

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

800 1" HOT DIP GALVANIZED ROOFING NAIL (1LB PK) 1 32 33

519 1-1/4" HOT DIP GALVANIZED ROOFING NAIL (5LB PK) 5 4 21

521 1-1/2" HOT DIP GALVANIZED ROOFING NAIL(1LB PK) 1 16 17

520 1-1/2" HOT DIP GALVANIZED ROOFING NAIL (5LB PK) 5 4 21

Hardware Packages
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BOLT KITS
STAINLESS STEEL BOLT KIT
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

19995 1/2" X 1-1/2" STAINLESS STEEL BOLT KIT W/ 304 HEX CAP SCREW, 304 FLAT WASHER, 304 SPLIT LOCK
WASHER & SILICON BRONZE NUT

1 100 18

19996 1/2" X 2"STAINLESS STEEL BOLT KIT W/ 304 HEX CAP SCREW, 304 FLAT WASHER, 304 SPLIT LOCK
WASHER & SILICON BRONZE NUT

1 100 21

19997 1/2" X 2-1/2" STAINLESS STEEL BOLT KIT W/ 304 HEX CAP SCREW, 304 FLAT WASHER, 304 SPLIT LOCK
WASHER & SILICON BRONZE NUT

1 100 10

19998 1/2" X 3" STAINLESS STEEL BOLT KIT W/ 304 HEX CAP SCREW, 304 FLAT WASHER, 304 SPLIT LOCK
WASHER & SILICON BRONZE NUT

1 100 14

GRADE 8 BOLT KIT
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

759 1/4" X 3/4" GRADE 8 BOLT KIT W/ HEX CAP SCREW, SPLIT LOCK WASHER, USS FLAT WASHER &
FINISHED HEX NUT GRADE 2

1 400 13

761 1/4" X 2-1/2" GRADE 8 BOLT KIT W/ HEX CAP SCREW, SPLIT LOCK WASHER, USS FLAT WASHER &
FINISHED HEX NUT GRADE 2

2 100 10

760 5/16" X 2-1/2" GRADE 8 BOLT KIT W/ HEX CAP SCREW, SPLIT LOCK WASHER, USS FLAT WASHER &
FINISHED HEX NUT GRADE 2

1 50 12

GRADE 2 BOLT KIT
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

1009 1/4" X 2" HEX BOLT WITH NUT AND WASHER 100 8 34

1029 5/16" X 2-1/2" HEX BOLT WITH NUT AND WASHER 100 4 33

112 3/8" X 2"  GRADE 2 BOLT KIT W/ FINISHED HEX NUT 100 4 27

1013 5/16" X 2-1/4" HEX BOLT WITH NUT, LOCKWASHER, AND FIBER WASHER 1 100 8

STAINLESS BOLT KIT WITH SILICON BRONZE NUT
STAINLESS BOLT KIT W/SILICON BRONZE NUT, HEAVY FLAT WASHER AND STAINLESS
STEEL BELLEVILLE WASHER (RATED 2,197LBS)
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

110054 1/2" x 1-1/2" STAINLESS BOLT KIT W/SILICON BRONZE NUT, HEAVY FLAT WASHER AND STAINLESS
STEEL BELLEVILLE WASHER (RATED 2,197LBS)

1 100 27

110055 1/2" X 2" STAINLESS BOLT KIT W/SILICON BRONZE NUT, HEAVY FLAT WASHER AND STAINLESS
STEEL BELLEVILLE WASHER (RATED 2,197LBS)

1 100 23

110056 1/2" X 2-1/2" STAINLESS BOLT KIT W/SILICON BRONZE NUT, HEAVY FLAT WASHER AND STAINLESS
STEEL BELLEVILLE WASHER (RATED 2,197LBS)

1 100 32

110057 1/2" X 3" STAINLESS BOLT KIT W/SILICON BRONZE NUT, HEAVY FLAT WASHER AND STAINLESS
STEEL BELLEVILLE WASHER (RATED 2,197LBS)

1 100 36

110059 1/2" X 3-1/2" STAINLESS BOLT KIT W/SILICON BRONZE NUT, HEAVY FLAT WASHER AND STAINLESS
STEEL BELLEVILLE WASHER (RATED 2,197LBS)

1 100 37
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STAINLESS BOLT KIT W/SILICON BRONZE NUT, HEAVY FLAT WASHER AND STAINLESS
STEEL BELLEVILLE WASHER (RATED 5,488LBS)
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

95100 1/2" x 1" STAINLESS BOLT KIT W/SILICON BRONZE NUT, HEAVY FLAT WASHER AND STAINLESS
STEEL BELLEVILLE WASHER (RATED 5,488LBS)

1 100 23

95102 1/2" x 1-1/2" STAINLESS BOLT KIT W/SILICON BRONZE NUT, HEAVY FLAT WASHER AND STAINLESS
STEEL BELLEVILLE WASHER (RATED 5,488LBS)

1 100 27

95104 1/2" x 2" STAINLESS BOLT KIT W/SILICON BRONZE NUT, HEAVY FLAT WASHER AND STAINLESS
STEEL BELLEVILLE WASHER (RATED 5,488LBS)

1 100 30

95106 1/2" x 2-1/2" STAINLESS BOLT KIT W/SILICON BRONZE NUT, HEAVY FLAT WASHER AND STAINLESS
STEEL BELLEVILLE WASHER (RATED 5,488LBS)

1 100 32

95108 1/2" x 3" STAINLESS BOLT KIT W/SILICON BRONZE NUT, HEAVY FLAT WASHER AND STAINLESS
STEEL BELLEVILLE WASHER (RATED 5,488LBS)

1 100 36

95110 1/2" x 4" STAINLESS BOLT KIT W/SILICON BRONZE NUT, HEAVY FLAT WASHER AND STAINLESS
STEEL BELLEVILLE WASHER (RATED 5,488LBS)

1 50 30

HEAVY HEX BOLT A-325 WITH HARDWARE   
HEAVY HEX BOLT A-325 WITH HARDWARE

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

832405 1" X 22" HEAVY HEX BOLT A-325 WITH HARDWARE 5 1 34

82896 1-1/2" X 48" HEAVY HEX BOLT A-325 WITH HARDWARE 5 1 150

82894 1-3/8" X 42" HEAVY HEX BOLT A-325 WITH HARDWARE 5 1 111

82890 1-1/8" X 30" HEAVY HEX BOLT A-325 WITH HARDWARE 5 1 55

82801 1-1/4" X 30" HEAVY HEX BOLT A-325 WITH HARDWARE 5 1 70


